
2017117 GE Summer
GS 18

Main Draw
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2

TSA001766 NWP

A1

[1] Ester DE KOCK

BYE

3

4

TSA011522

TSA048649 GE

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

Tyrah COOK 6-0, 6-2
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6

TSA011401 GC

A3

[3] Neo MAFUYEKA

BYE

7

8

TSA010745

TSA010914

GE

GC

Tanika PANAINO

Natalia ANTKOWIAK 6-4, 6-1

9

10

TSA011411 GAU

A5

Tayla KRUGER

BYE

11

12
TSA031367 GC

A6

BYE

[4] Sarah MILLARD

13

14

TSA011273

TSA010647

GE Sarah ADANK

Knoxie LE ROUX 6-2, 6-2

15

16
TSA011404

A8

BYE

[2] Mia SKRBINSEK

[1] Ester DE KOCK

Tyrah COOK

6-1, 6-4

[3] Neo MAFUYEKA

Tanika PANAINO

6-1, 6-3

Tayla KRUGER

[4] Sarah MILLARD

7-5, 6-0

Knoxie LE ROUX

[2] Mia SKRBINSEK

6-0, 6-1

[1] Ester DE KOCK

[3] Neo MAFUYEKA

6-4, 6-3

[4] Sarah MILLARD

[2] Mia SKRBINSEK

6-4, 7-5

[1] Ester DE KOCK

[2] Mia SKRBINSEK

6-2, 6-0

[1] Ester DE KOCK

[3] Neo MAFUYEKA

[4] Sarah MILLARD 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[4] Sarah MILLARD

Tyrah COOK

Tanika PANAINO 6-3, 6-3

Tayla KRUGER

Knoxie LE ROUX 6-2, 6-1

Tanika PANAINO

Tayla KRUGER

6-2, 6-3

Position 5-8

Tanika PANAINO

Tyrah COOK

Knoxie LE ROUX 6-2, 6-4

Position 7-8

Tyrah COOK



E1

BYE

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

E2

BYE

Natalia ANTKOWIAK

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Sarah ADANK

BYE

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

Natalia ANTKOWIAK

6-1, 6-1

E6

BYE

Sarah ADANK

Natalia ANTKOWIAK

Sarah ADANK

6-0, 6-0

Position 9-16

Natalia ANTKOWIAK

F1

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

BYE

Position 11-12

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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